WAC 308-19-130

Bail bond recovery agent,
branch office and bail bond agent fees.

bail bond agency,
The following fees for a one-

year period shall be charged by business and professions division of

the department of licensing:

Title of Fee
Bail bond agency/branch office:
Application
License renewal
Late renewal penalty
Bail bond agent:
Original license
License renewal
Late renewal penalty
Change of qualified agent

Fee

$740.00
615.00
60.00

540.00
615.00

35.00
250.00

Original endorsement to the bail bond

agent license

Endorsement renewal

Endorsement renewal with penalty
Bail bond recovery agent license:

100.00
100.00
150.00

Original license plus current applicable

background check fees

License renewal

Late renewal penalty
Examinations:

Reexamination fee

License print fee
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